SEMANA DO ATLANTICO 2023 - IX TROFEU CIDADE VIANA DO CASTELO
20, 21 e 22 de outubro 2023

Results are provisional as of Grupos YELLOW & BLUE on apés R2

Overall

Sailed: 2, Discards: 0, To count: 2, Entries: 152, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank |Fleet |Nat |SailNo Club HelmName HelmID |HelmAgeGroup Gender R1 |R2 |Total Nett

1st Blue |POR|2803 |Centro Treino ANDRE CAIRES |23906 A M 1 1 2 2
Mar

2nd  |Yellow| POR|2749 |Clube Naval AFONSO VITAL |24228 B M 6 1 7 7
Portimao

3rd Yellow | POR 2645 |Clube Vela ARTUR BENTO |27248 B M 2 5 7 7
Barreiro

4th Yellow | POR |2804 | Clube Naval VICENTE COSTA |23757 B M 1 7 8 8
Portimao

5th Blue |POR 2602 |Associacdo Naval MANUEL 25612 A M 2 6 8 8
Lisboa SENCIO

6th Yellow | POR 2688 |Clube Vela PEDRO 25909 A M 5 3 8 8
Atlantico MONTEIRO

6th Blue |ESP |2670 |Real Club ALEJANDRO AAA136 |B M 5 3 8 8
Nautico de Vigo |ALONSO

8th Yellow | POR 2431 |CNPraia da JOAQUIM 24438 A M 7 2 9 9
Vitoria BARCELOS

9th Blue |POR|2775 |Club Naval GUILHERME 26228 B M 4 5 9 9
Cascais COSTA

10th |Blue |POR|2516 |Ginasio Clube PEDRO 25566 A M 6 4 10 10
Faro LEONARDO

11th  |Yellow | POR 2734 |Club Naval GUILHERME 26245 A M 8 4 12 12
Cascais RYDER

12th |Blue |POR|2808 |Club Naval BERNARDO 24847 A M 3 11 14 14
Cascais NETO

13th |Yellow | SUE 4880 |VianaSailing CORNELIA A w 9 8 17 17

FROST

14th |Blue |POR|2748 |Clube Naval DIOGO COSTA 25663 B M 9 10 |19 19
Portimao

15th |Blue |POR|2809 |Club Naval LAURALEIRIA 25769 A w 7 13 |20 |20
Cascais PINTO

16th |Blue |POR 2713 |Associacdo Naval| FRANCISCO 24209 B M 12 |8 20 |20
Lisboa QUARTIN

17th |Yellow | POR|2773 |Associagdo Naval | TOMAS 25558 A M 10 (14 |24 |24
Lisboa HIPOLITO

18th | Yellow POR|2698 |Associagcdo Naval | DINIS GOMES 24434 A M 4 21 |25 |25
Lisboa

19th | Yellow ESP 929 Real Club PACO RIVERAS |PRM007 |B M 17 |9 26 |26
Nautico de Vigo |MUINOS

20th | Yellow | POR 2513 |CVVC AFONSO 24530 A M 16 |1 27 |27

BRAGA

21st |Blue |POR 2671 |Ginasio Clube IAN LAIZE 25589 A M 22 |7 29 |29
Faro

22nd |Blue |ESP 3463 |Real Club JAVIER RIOS JRM008 A M 20 |9 29 |29
Nautico de Vigo |MONTES

23rd |Blue |POR|3 Clube Vela LUIS SOARES 26092 B M 13 |16 |29 |29
Atlantico

24th | Yellow |ESP 3052 |CMCanido JUAN JCV036 A M 15 |15 |30 |30

CAMACHO VILA
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SailNo | Club
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1000
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2596
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2721
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2471
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2806
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1554

CNPraia da
Vitoria

Clube Nautico
Tavira

Clube Vela
Atlantico

Clube Naval
Portimao

Clube Vela Costa
Nova

Clube Vela
Atlantico

Associagido Naval
Lisboa

Clube Naval
Funchal

Centre Nautique
Biscarrosse
Olympique
Associacédo Naval
Lisboa

Club Naval
Cascais

Associagédo Naval
Lisboa

Associagédo Naval
Lisboa

RCNSanxenxo

Clube Vela
Barreiro

Clube Vela Costa
Nova

Clube Vela Costa
Nova

Ginasio Clube
Faro

CcvvC

Associagédo Naval
Lisboa

Ginasio Clube
Faro

Clube Vela
Barreiro

Clube Naval
Portimao

Centre Nautique
Biscarrosse
Olympique

Club Naval
Cascais

Clube Vela Costa
Nova

CNHorta

Clube Vela
Barreiro

MRC de Yates

HelmName HelmlID
MATILDE 22528
MOULES

NUNO SIMAO

JOAO TALONA 25937
VASCO GARCIA |24012
JOAO FIRMEZA |26797
ANTONIO 26066
MOREIRA

FILIPE CALADO |25514
MARGARIDA 22537
FREITAS

NOAMIE DEME |14054157
SCORZIC

DUARTE 25571
LUFINHA

VASCO EMPIS 26256
JOAO RATOLA 25333
MARIANUNES 25760
YAGO YCL002
CORDERO

LASTRA

DINIS SANTOS 25024
SALVADOR 24584
EONTE

MATILDE 24015
CAIXINHA

RITA PALMA 24774
TYMON 25602
BULINSKI

RODRIGO 24160
TOSCANELLI

MARIA TERESA |23915
SOEIRO

LOURENCO 25542
TEIXEIRA

GRACE FELIX 27511
PADME 14604472
LAVAUZELLE

MARTIM 28386
SOARES LOPES
GUSTAVO 24494
CAPELA

SOFIABRANCO 24877
JONAS ABREU |27252
FERMIN GARCIA |[EGM023

HelmAgeGroup | Gender | R1

A
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W

M
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34
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3025

255

2643

2746

2587

2689

2661

2425
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885
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1755

2927

312
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1742
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HelmName HelmlID
MARTINEZ
CMCanido CAROLINA CCV016
COMESANA
VALCARCE
Club Naval DUARTE 26246
Cascais CHAMPALIMAUD
CNPDelgada SALVADOR 25158
MORGADO
CNPraia da BENARDO 26773
Vitoria MIRANDA
CMCanido ALMA ACG050
CHAMORRO
GOZALEZ
Associagdo Naval | TEREZA 27655
Lisboa GONZALEZ
CcvvC MARTA LIMA 23138
Associagao Naval  MARIA 27103
Lisboa ARANTES
TORRES
Clube Vela AFONSO 25932
Atlantico SEABRA
RCNSanxenxo VITOR VDP002
DOMINGUEZ
PORTELA
CcvvC TYTUS 25600
BULINSKI
Clube Vela JOAO LAU 25715
Atlantico
MRC de Yates JULIA BREA UBLO001
LOBATO
CMCanido LAURA PEREZ
MOYA
Real Club GUILLERMO GGP002
Nautico de Vigo |GARCIA
PILLADO
CvvC MARIANA 25568
COSTA
Real Club INES RASILLA
Nautico de Vigo |ESTEBAN
Club Naval GRACAEMPIS 26255
Cascais
Clube Vela MARTIM 25580
Barreiro ARAGAQO
CNVFranca do MIGUEL 26569
Campo GUEDES
FERREIRA
Clube Vela LETICIA 29634
Atlantico SANTOS
Club Naval JOSE LEIRIA 26224
Cascais PINTO
CcvvC TOMAS 23977
PACHECO
Club Naval DIOGO REIS 26273
Cascais
Club Naval VASCO NETO 28392
Cascais
CNPDelgada PABLO 24365
MONTEIRO
Nado MARGARIDA 27490

POMAR

HelmAgeGroup  Gender | R1

A

W
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25

37

19

29
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37

39

29
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33
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32

35

30

32

45

23

45

40

33

34

77

UFD

51

36

49

20

33

24

43

33

32

27

26

36

28

39

31

41

38

44

42

30

53

31

36

45

44

77
UFD
32
50

37
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Rank |Fleet Nat |SailNo | Club HelmName HelmID |HelmAgeGroup Gender R1 |R2 |Total Nett

81st |Blue |POR|2512 |Clube Vela Costa PEDRO 26796 B M 38 |48 |86 86
Nova FIRMEZA
82nd |Yellow | POR |266 CcvvC LUIS OLIVEIRA |26853 B M 39 |47 86 86
83rd |Yellow | ESP |3296 |RCNSanxenxo ANA NODAR DE |AND101 B W 41 46 |87 87
RON
84th | Yellow | POR|2515 |Clube Vela Costa | CONSTANCA 26815 B W 44 |43 |87 87
Nova GASPAR
85th |Blue |POR|2650 |Ginasio Clube MIGUEL ALHO 27634 B M 48 40 |88 88
Faro
86th |Blue |POR 2730 |Sport Club do FRANCISCO 28026 A M 42 |46 |88 88
Porto VIEIRA
87th | Yellow | POR|2710 |Clube Vela MIGUEL 27259 A M 50 |39 |89 89
Barreiro CABRITA
88th |Blue |ESP [2297 |CMCanido JULIA De A w 49 |42 |91 91
COMINGES
LOPEZ
89th |Blue |POR 2305 |CNPDelgada BERNARDO 24461 A M 44 |47 |91 91
MOURA
90th |Blue |ESP |2499 |RCNSanxenxo ROBERTA RMP001 |A W 46 |45 |91 91
MAEIZ PEREZ
91st |Blue |ESP |2424 |RCNSanxenxo ROQUE GOMEZ RGA016 |B M 55 |38 |93 93
AGUIN
92nd |Yellow |ESP |2127 |MRC de Yates ALVARO REY ARA135 |A M 52 |41 93 93
ANSELMO
93rd |Blue |POR|383 Clube Vela JOAO RIBEIRO 23975 A M 77 |17 |94 94
Atlantico UFD
94th | Yellow |ESP |2110 |MRC de Yates BRAIS AMOEDO |BAG101 |A M 60 (34 |94 94
GOMEZ
95th | Yellow | POR 2481 |Sporting Clube JOANA SANTOS 27402 B W 61 35 |96 96
Aveiro/AAUAveiro
96th | Yellow | POR|2123 |Clube Vela Costa | CARLOTA 26816 A w 46 |50 |96 96
Nova GASPAR
97th | Yellow | POR|2724 |CVVC MANUEL 25789 A M 22 |77 |99 99
ROCHA DNC
98th |Yellow| POR|2717 |Sporting Clube PEDRO 24408 B M 59 |40 |99 99
Aveiro/AAUAveiro | OLIVEIRA
99th |Blue |POR 2722 |Sport Club do MIGUEL 28522 A M 47 |52 |99 99
Porto MORAIS
100th |Blue |ESP [2623 |Real Club BRUNO MAURE |BMA101 |A M 24 |77 |101 101
Nautico de Vigo |ARROYO DNC
101st |Blue |POR 2104 |CNPDelgada TOMAS 26828 B M 52 |49 |101 101
BOURBEAU
102nd |Blue |ESP |33 Real Club SARA A w 77 |25 102 (102
Nautico de Vigo |REBOREDO UFD
103rd |Blue |ESP 3067 |Real Club JOSE LUIS RIOS B M 26 |77 103 103
Nautico de Vigo |MONTE DNC
104th |Yellow | POR|2146 |CNVFranca do JOSE MARIA 24273 A M 56 |48 (104 104
Campo GUERREIRO
SOUSA
105th |Yellow | POR 2626 |Sporting Clube EDUARDA 28577 B W 58 |51 109 |109
Aveiro/AAUAveiro  DOMINGOS
105th |Blue |POR|2525 |Sporting Clube LEONOR 22842 A W 58 |51 109 |109
Aveiro/AAUAveiro | SANTOS
107th |Blue |ESP |3235 |RCNSanxenxo CARMEN CCl001 A W 57 |54 |11 |11
CARRILLO
IGLESIAS
108th |Blue |POR|2545 | Clube Vela JOANA 25915 B W 77 |35 (112 112
Atlantico OLIVEIRA UFD

109th | Yellow | POR|265 Clube Naval ROSADINIZ 25618 A w 36 |77 |1M13 113
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http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=28522
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http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=28577
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Rank

110th

111th

112th

113th

113th

115th

116th

117th

118th

119th

120th

120th

122nd

122nd

124th

125th

126th

127th

128th

129th

130th

131st

132nd

133rd

134th

134th

134th

Fleet

Yellow

Blue

Blue

Yellow

Blue

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Blue

Yellow

Blue

Yellow

Blue

Yellow

Yellow

Blue

Yellow

Blue

Blue

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Blue

Blue

Yellow

Nat

ESP

ESP

POR

ESP

POR

POR

POR

POR

POR

POR

POR

ESP

POR

POR

POR

ESP

ESP

POR

POR

POR

ESP

POR

ESP

POR

POR

POR

POR

SailNo | Club

77

2538

2633

762

268

26

2400

2718

2653

668

2735

1648

261

2745

2459

1551

1307

2121

2363

2306

3375

2625

2481

2529

2728

2715

2316

Funchal

RCNSanxenxo

RCNSanxenxo

Nado

CMCanido

Clube Naval
Funchal

Associagédo Naval

Madeira

Clube Naval
Funchal

Ginasio Clube
Faro

Clube Vela Costa
Nova

Clube Naval
Funchal

Clube Naval
Funchal

MRC de Yates
CvvC
Sport Club do

Porto

Clube Naval
Funchal

MRC de Yates

Real Club
Nautico de Vigo

Nado

CcvvC
CNPDelgada
RCNSanxenxo
Ginasio Clube
Faro

RCNSanxenxo

Sporting Clube

Aveiro/AAUAveiro

Sporting Clube

Aveiro/AAUAveiro

Clube Naval
Funchal

CcvvC

HelmName HelmlID
ADRIANA ASR143
SANTOS

RODRIGUEZ

CARLA CTC108
TEIJEIRO CID

ANDREA SA 25610
IRENE CAMPOS |ICL010
LEIRO

JAN 27488
NOWAKOWSKI

MATIAS 24353
MENEZES

MANUEL REIS 26393
JOAO GARCIA 25588
SILVA

MIGUEL 24551
TEIXEIRA

DIEGO SOUSA 27330
MARIA JOAO 25440
TIAGO

CRISTINA CTB105
TRAPERO

DELOSO

SARA 25562
SALGUEIRO
CLARAROCHA 25790
LUANA 24334
TEIXEIRA

EROS EFL104
FERREIRA

LAGO

ROQUE RGT101
GONZALEZ

LLANOS

BEATRIZ 25609
VENTURA

CONSTANCA 29139
RODRIGUES

INES MORGADO | 24000
NICOLAS AGRA |NAF101
FERNANDEZ

LUCAS 25567
MARREIRO

HELENA GOMEZ | HGM103
MOSTEIRO

MAFALDA 25165
CAIXINHA

PEDRO 26117
FERNANDES
FRANCISCO 27312
FREITAS

TOMAS MAIA 29145

HelmAgeGroup | Gender | R1

B

W

64

61

40

43

43

47

48

77

DNC

50

51

53

53

54

54

55

56

57

59

60

62

63

65

66

67

77

RET

77
RET

77
DNC

R2
DNC

52

55

77
DNC

77
DNC

77
DNC

77
DNC

77
DNC

49

77
RET

77
DNC

77
DNC

77
UFD

77
DNC

77
DNC

77
DNC

77
DNC

77
DNC

77
DNC

77
DNC

77
RET

77
DNC

77
UFD

77
DNC

77
RET

77
DNC

77
DNC

77
DNC

Total | Nett

116

116

117

120

120

124

125

126

127

128

130

130

131

131

132

133

134

136

137

139

140

142

143

144

154

154

154

116

116

117

120

120

124

125

126

127

128

130

130

131

131

132

133

134

136

137

139

140

142

143

144

154

154

154
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Rank
134th

134th

134th

134th

134th

134th

134th

134th

134th

134th

134th

134th

134th

134th

134th

134th

Fleet
Blue

Blue

Yellow

Blue

Blue

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Yellow

Blue

Blue

Blue

Yellow

Blue

Blue

Nat
POR

POR

ESP

ESP

POR

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

ESP

SailNo | Club

2383

2673

531

2971

2227

247

2647

2439

2639

2567

2703

2934

2921

2612

2039

Clube Vela Costa
Nova

Clube Vela Costa
Nova

RCNSanxenxo

RCNSanxenxo

Clube Vela Costa
Nova

Real Club
Nautico de San
Sebastian

Real Club
Nautico de San
Sebastian

Real Club
Nautico de San
Sebastian

Real Club
Nautico de San
Sebastian

MRC de Yates

Club NAutic
Cambrils

Real Club
Nautico Calpe

Real Club
Nautico Calpe

Real Club
Nautico Calpe

Real Club
Nautico Calpe

Real Club
Nautico de Gran
Canaria

HelmName

CARLOS
GONCALVES

RODRIGO
MURILO

LARA DURAN
CAMBA

PABLO
CORDERO
LASTRA

EMA CAPELA

24925

TELMO
BAQUERIZA
MONTORO

DIEGO
BERMEJO VIVAS

GORKA
GARMENDIA
FERNANDEZ

PAUL GANUZA

HECTOR
MONTES
FRIERA

Cncb 1

FINA WIJN

CATHERALL
JAMES SATELLE

ANDREY
ARTYUKH

NOAH GORRIS

LILI MARIA
SKOMSKA

HMFOQ01

HelmAgeGroup | Gender | R1

B

B

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

M

M

77
DNC

77
DNC

77
DNC

77
DNC

77
DNC

77
DNC

77
DNC

77
DNC

77
DNC

77
DNC

77
DNC

77
DNC

77
DNC

77
DNC

77
DNC

77
DNC

R2

77
DNC

77
DNC

77
DNC

77
DNC

77
DNC

77
DNC

77
DNC

77
DNC

77
DNC

77
DNC

77
DNC

77
DNC

77
DNC

77
DNC

77
DNC

77
DNC

Total | Nett

154

154

154

154

154

154

154

154

154

154

154

154

154

154

154

154

154

154

154

154

154

154

154

154

154

154

154

154

154

154

154

154
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